

Nashiganj Bazar road to Dhanwar

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR - 3054

Shri Ram & Associates

DIVISION

Kaxarkat

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1202

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस चाफेपुत्र
में मशीन से दो कुल-100 (एक सौ)
पृष्ठ हैं जो श्री राम विनय सिंह
सहायक कमिश्नर काराकाह के नाम
से निर्मित किया जाता है।


Executive Engineer
P.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2
15-6-21

2nd 4 final
12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Nasarigay Bihra Road to Dhanaga				
Agency -	Sushma Associate Pvt. Ltd.				
App. No. -	RWD/SSM-2NR-63 of 2021-22				
Date of Start -	12.11.21				
Actual date of completion -	13.3.22				
Measurement -	NIL				
	@ 191.63.22				
	26				

ABSTRACT

Providing cleaning & Grubbing					
Qty - 0.24 Hq from TMBP - 6					
1) 52970.33 ————— Rs. 12713.00					
2) Const. of earthen shoulders etc.					
Qty - 11.08.50 m ³ from TMBP - 6					
@ 192.04 ————— 212876.00					
3) Const. of GSB Grading II					
Qty - 34.85 m ³ from TMBP - 6					
@ 2189.13 ————— Rs. 76291.00					
4) providing WBM grade 2 etc.					
Qty - 30.35 m ³ from TMBP - 6					
@ 3951.74 ————— Rs. 119935.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Providing WBM grade 3 etc					
Qty - 46.73 m ³ from TM BP - 7					
⑥ 3638.03 ————— Rs 170005.00					
⑥ Providing Prime coat with SS-1					
Qty - 629.11 m ² from TM BP - 7					
⑦ 41.88 ————— Rs 26096.00					
⑦ Providing MSS IN Patch					
Qty. - 875.80 m ² from TM BP - 7					
⑧ 202.55 ————— Rs 177393.00					
⑧ Providing Tack coat with Rs etc					
Qty - 5420.80 m ² from TM BP - 7					
⑨ 14.30 ————— 7757					
⑨ Providing SDBC etc					
Qty 113.23 m ³ from TM BP - 8					
⑩ 10515.21 ————— Rs 1194843.00					
⑩ Providing KM stone etc					
⑪ Km stone					
Qty - 300 No from TM BP - 7					
⑫ 2054.21 ————— Rs 6163.00					
⑫ 200M stone					
Qty 4.00 No from TM BP - 7					
⑬ 574.11 ————— 2296.00					
⑪ Providing Retro-reflectors etc.					
⑭ 600 mm Equilateral D					
Qty - 3200 No from TM BP - 7					
⑮ 3351.22 ————— Rs 107239.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ii) 600 mm Circular					
Qty - 4.00 No from TMBP-8					
@ 3548.62					Rs. 14194.00
iii) 600x450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 8.00 No from TMBP-8					
@ 3424.28					Rs. 27394.00
iv) 900 mm Side Octagon					
Qty - 1.00 No from TMBP-8					
@ 7269.34					Rs. 7269.00
12) Providing Boundary Pillars etc					
Qty - 52.00 No from TMBP-8					
@ 493.99					Rs. 25687.00
13) planting of trees etc					
Qty - 40 from TMBP-8					
@ 844.59					Rs. 33784.00
14) Providing directory and place Identification etc					
Qty - 1.92 M ² from TMBP-8					
@ 11678.64					Rs. 22422.00
15) Providing Road Marking etc.					
Qty - 253.00 m ² from TMBP-8					
@ 721.95					Rs. 182653.00
16) providing logo and Citizen information Board etc					
Qty - 2.00 No from TMBP-8					
@ 9550.01					Rs. 19100.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) Plastering with CM (1:4) etc. Qty - 36.64 m ² from TMBP-9					
18) Painting of Parapet wall etc Qty - 107.92 m ² from TMBP-6					
19) 139.39					Rs. 5107.00
20) 100.76					Rs. 10879.00
					253185.00
21) GST - 12%					Rs. 303822.00
22) LWC - 3%					Rs. 25319.00
23) Add SF					Rs. 21932.00
					Total - Rs. 2882929.00
					Limited to - Rs. 20746385

less previous payment

Vide this MB page 11

Viz no. - 10 dated 14.3.22
Rs. 2746385

Balance amount Rs. 1,36,544.00

Certified that construction work has been completed as per specification & Maintenance Start. Nothing dues with contractor against this work.

@ 19.03.22

78

CAP
23/03/22